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MERIT LIST

3 - Year Degree Programme (B.Com-Morning) - Accounting & Management

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Accountancy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Accountancy)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Accountancy/ Statistics/ Business Mathematics/ Economics And Business 

Mathematics & Statistics-II/ Business Studies And Management/ Business Law/ Costing/ Retail Store & Ecommerce Associate II/ Tax Accounting Assistant Part II/ Junior Assistant 

In Library Management/ Hospitality Operations Associate Part II/ Market Development Associate Part II/ Junior Library And Information Assistant/ Associate Event Management 

Part II/ Business Math & Statistics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in Accountancy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Accountancy)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Accountancy/ Statistics/ Business Mathematics/ Economics And Business Mathematics & Statistics-II/ Business 

Studies And Management/ Business Law/ Costing/ Retail Store & Ecommerce Associate II/ Tax Accounting Assistant Part II/ Junior Assistant In Library Management/ Hospitality 

Operations Associate Part II/ Market Development Associate Part II/ Junior Library And Information Assistant/ Associate Event Management Part II/ Business Math & Statistics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in Accountancy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Accountancy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Accountancy/ Statistics/ Business Mathematics/ Economics And Business Mathematics & Statistics-II/ Business 

Studies And Management/ Business Law/ Costing/ Retail Store & Ecommerce Associate II/ Tax Accounting Assistant Part II/ Junior Assistant In Library Management/ Hospitality 

Operations Associate Part II/ Market Development Associate Part II/ Junior Library And Information Assistant/ Associate Event Management Part II/ Business Math & Statistics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in Accountancy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Accountancy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Accountancy/ Statistics/ Business Mathematics/ Economics And Business Mathematics & Statistics-II/ Business 
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Studies And Management/ Business Law/ Costing/ Retail Store & Ecommerce Associate II/ Tax Accounting Assistant Part II/ Junior Assistant In Library Management/ Hospitality 

Operations Associate Part II/ Market Development Associate Part II/ Junior Library And Information Assistant/ Associate Event Management Part II/ Business Math & Statistics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in Accountancy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Accountancy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] 

+ Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Accountancy/ Statistics/ Business Mathematics/ Economics And Business Mathematics & Statistics-II/ Business 

Studies And Management/ Business Law/ Costing/ Retail Store & Ecommerce Associate II/ Tax Accounting Assistant Part II/ Junior Assistant In Library Management/ Hospitality 

Operations Associate Part II/ Market Development Associate Part II/ Junior Library And Information Assistant/ Associate Event Management Part II/ Business Math & Statistics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 

100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in Accountancy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Accountancy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] 

+ Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Accountancy/ Statistics/ Business Mathematics/ Economics And Business Mathematics & Statistics-II/ Business 

Studies And Management/ Business Law/ Costing/ Retail Store & Ecommerce Associate II/ Tax Accounting Assistant Part II/ Junior Assistant In Library Management/ Hospitality 

Operations Associate Part II/ Market Development Associate Part II/ Junior Library And Information Assistant/ Associate Event Management Part II/ Business Math & Statistics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 

100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .
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A000278071 SHRUTI  MISHRA Female No  1 1 UR  2  466.00  556.00  653.00  748.00  842.00  932.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097928 RAGINI  GUPTA Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  5  426.00  507.00  598.00  685.00  771.00  852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176745 DEBDITYA  DAS Male No  3 3 UR  8  424.00  491.00  587.00  680.00  767.00  848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001254554 DIP  PAL Male No  4  2 4 OBC-B  8  409.00  471.00  565.00  653.00  736.00  818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388263 SK NASIM RAHAMAN Male No  5 5 UR  6  408.00  476.00  566.00  652.00  735.00  816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025927 SHRESTHA  MAJHI Female No  6 6 UR  3  407.00  470.00  560.00  648.00  734.00  814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220956 SANKHANIL  PAUL Male No  7 7 UR  4  401.00  466.00  552.00  638.00  724.00  802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349555 SUMAN  KUMAR Male No  8  1 8 OBC-A  2  400.00  480.00  565.00  647.00  727.00  800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354299 PRITAM  MUKHERJEE Male No  9 9 UR  6  398.00  446.00  536.00  624.00  712.00  796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929934 APURVA  SRIVASTAVA Female No  10 10 UR  4  396.00  468.00  556.00  640.00  720.00  792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956946 ANIRBAN  SAHOO Male No  11 11 UR  2  395.00  468.00  553.00  634.00  714.00  790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979808 KUNAL  BHATTACHARYYA Male No  12 12 UR  2  394.00  471.00  552.00  633.00  711.00  788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601738 ANKIT  MUKHERJEE Male No  13 13 UR  18  394.00  468.00  558.00  641.00  715.00  788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697185 SOUMYAKANTA  GHOSH Male No  14 14 UR  9  394.00  467.00  551.00  634.00  715.00  788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290466 ROSHAN KUMAR SINGH Male No  15 15 UR  8  383.00  449.00  536.00  616.00  694.00  766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639608 ARIF  SEKH Male No  16 16 UR  5  382.00  434.00  530.00  612.00  691.00  764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891760 SOUVICK  GHOSH Male No  17 17 UR  6  381.00  449.00  535.00  615.00  689.00  762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514733 SAMRAT  DAS Male No  18 18 UR  14  380.00  443.00  532.00  617.00  695.00  760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377497 SNIGDHA  MAJHI Female No  19  1 19 SC  7  378.00  431.00  523.00  604.00  682.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337385 ARITRA  CHATTERJEE Male No  20 20 UR  7  376.00  433.00  528.00  608.00  684.00  752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926812 ARPAN  NAYAK Male No  21 21 UR  7  372.00  422.00  509.00  590.00  670.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058938 NISHAN  HEMBRAM Male No  22  1 22 ST  2  371.00  426.00  514.00  594.00  670.00  742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810233 SUBHAM  RAM Male No  23  3 23 OBC-B  7  369.00  439.00  522.00  596.00  668.00  738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001334525 SANGITA  PANDIT Female No  24 24 UR  3  368.00  422.00  503.00  583.00  661.00  736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538856 SHREYA  RAKSHIT Female No  25 25 UR  7  367.00  421.00  503.00  583.00  660.00  734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001300512 RANOJOY  RAY Male No  26 26 UR  1  362.00  432.00  518.00  588.00  656.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000387613 SUVASHINI KUMARI RAM Female No  27 27 UR  9  362.00  420.00  507.00  581.00  654.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002418777 DEBDUT  BANERJEE Male No  28 28 UR  4  361.00  423.00  517.00  596.00  660.00  722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047732 ANUSKA  MAHATO Female No  29 29 UR  4  360.00  420.00  503.00  577.00  649.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543187 NILABHRA  SARKAR Male No  30 30 UR  10  359.00  418.00  496.00  572.00  646.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218896 MONALO  MONDAL Female No  31 31 UR  2  357.00  404.00  490.00  571.00  648.00  714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689070 KRRISH  GUPTA Male No  32 32 UR  7  355.00  407.00  487.00  566.00  639.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121243 PRITI  GHOSH Female No  33 33 UR  4  351.00  402.00  482.00  560.00  636.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325158 RANA  BAIRAGYA Male No  34 34 UR  1  346.00  411.00  488.00  565.00  630.00  692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658410 SAHIL  SINGH Male No  35  4 35 OBC-B  24  345.00  421.00  497.00  564.00  627.00  690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078483 RABINDRA NATH DUTTA Male No  36 36 UR  2  341.00  391.00  475.00  550.00  617.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000715144 AVIJIT  BANERJEE Male No  37 37 UR  12  339.00  404.00  478.00  546.00  613.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744989 KRISH  DEY Male No  38 38 UR  6  339.00  395.00  478.00  548.00  618.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965259 MOHAMMAD  WAKKAS Male No  39 39 UR  8  337.00  410.00  483.00  553.00  621.00  674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515208 KOKONAD  CHATTARAJ Male No  40 40 UR  3  337.00  383.00  468.00  537.00  606.00  674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179940 ROHIT  YADAV Male No  41 41 UR  8  335.00  385.00  460.00  533.00  604.00  670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076408 SOUVIK  SARKAR Male No  42 42 UR  3  334.00  388.00  461.00  533.00  603.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384606 JOTI  TIWARY Female No  43 43 UR  7  334.00  379.00  460.00  534.00  601.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734213 RITAM  CHANDA Male No  44 44 UR  13  331.00  379.00  452.00  524.00  593.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012064 RIMPA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  45 45 UR  5  328.00  378.00  451.00  521.00  591.00  656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493443 SK  IMDADUL Male No  46  2 46 OBC-A  4  326.00  379.00  462.00  532.00  599.00  652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146826 MONJOY  BANIK Male No  47 47 UR  4  325.00  370.00  450.00  528.00  598.00  650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058309 ANKUSH  SINHA Male No  48 48 UR  3  322.00  370.00  453.00  530.00  592.00  644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808389 RIDOM  PAL Male No  49 49 UR  21  321.00  377.00  458.00  526.00  586.00  642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000531111 SK ROWSHAN ALI Male No  50 50 UR  5  319.00  379.00  451.00  515.00  578.00  638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107942 AMIYA  MONDAL Male No  51 51 UR  7  318.00  365.00  440.00  511.00  576.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001486898 SK  REHAN Male No  52 52 UR  2  317.00  377.00  463.00  523.00  579.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703206 JITEN  MAHATO Male No  53  5 53 OBC-B  12  317.00  361.00  441.00  511.00  581.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001344698 MAMTA KUMARI Female No  54 54 UR  6  316.00  360.00  435.00  505.00  572.00  632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608571 BIRENDAR  RAJAK Male No  55 55 UR  7  312.00  368.00  445.00  509.00  567.00  624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002363226 TUNIR RANJAN KUNDU Male No  56 56 UR  6  310.00  356.00  439.00  505.00  570.00  620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001474661 ANUBHAV  VISHWAKARMA Male No  57 57 UR  4  310.00  355.00  445.00  510.00  573.00  620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222509 ARANYA  MONDAL Male No  58 58 UR  6  310.00  354.00  424.00  494.00  560.00  620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055542 AMIYA  BARUA Male No  59  2 59 ST  10  309.00  371.00  442.00  505.00  567.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754349 JAVED  HOSSAIN Male No  60 60 UR  4  306.00  369.00  439.00  505.00  568.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690591 JOY  DAS Male No  61  2 61 SC  6  306.00  350.00  435.00  497.00  557.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440881 SOUVIK  PATRA Male No  62 62 UR  5  304.00  354.00  430.00  500.00  554.00  608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457018 RUDRANIL  SUR Male No  63  6 63 OBC-B  12  304.00  354.00  424.00  487.00  548.00  608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560673 KAZI RAFIJ ALI Male No  64 64 UR  5  302.00  358.00  432.00  495.00  551.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443916 ALINUR JAMAN SK Male No  65 65 UR  6  302.00  355.00  422.00  483.00  544.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146351 SHIVAM  KHANRA Male No  66 66 UR  9  299.00  343.00  419.00  489.00  549.00  598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653973 AASTHA  DAS Female No  67 67 UR  8  297.00  342.00  414.00  485.00  542.00  594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783905 ANIK  DEBNATH Male No  68  7 68 OBC-B  3  295.00  345.00  429.00  484.00  539.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920343 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH Male No  69 69 UR  2  295.00  340.00  423.00  490.00  545.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702677 HARSH  THAKUR Male No  70 70 UR  8  294.00  344.00  410.00  474.00  532.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072368 SATWIK  SAREN Male No  71  3 71 ST  3  290.00  339.00  409.00  474.00  531.00  580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165146 SUJAL  BURMAN Male No  72 72 UR  12  289.00  333.00  400.00  464.00  526.00  578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061131 SAHIL  SEKH Male No  73 73 UR  2  288.00  330.00  414.00  477.00  534.00  576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899478 ARYAN  SHAW Male No  74 74 UR  6  286.00  332.00  407.00  471.00  526.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633856 JUMMAUL ALI MONDAL Male No  75 75 UR  5  285.00  330.00  413.00  471.00  522.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001712888 ERSAD  MALLICK Male No  76  3 76 OBC-A  6  284.00  345.00  406.00  463.00  516.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001784028 RAHUL  HAZRA Male No  77 77 UR  3  284.00  328.00  418.00  469.00  520.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286919 SK HUMAUN ALI Male No  78  4 78 OBC-A  5  282.00  336.00  406.00  463.00  517.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251839 SUBHAS CHANDRA KISKU Male No  79  4 79 ST  6  282.00  329.00  403.00  463.00  514.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126858 AMANAT  RAHAMAN Male No  80 80 UR  12  279.00  331.00  397.00  456.00  508.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329242 MD MOSAROF AHAMAD Male No  81  5 81 OBC-A  5  279.00  323.00  387.00  447.00  504.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573888 MD REZWAN SHAMIM Male No  82 82 UR  2  278.00  322.00  389.00  449.00  505.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460925 SUDIPTA  ROY Male No  83 83 UR  5  276.00  320.00  387.00  447.00  502.00  552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707815 BIDHAN  NANDI Male No  84 84 UR  6  273.00  317.00  385.00  443.00  495.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781213 BIPUL  HAZRA Male No  85 85 UR  6  271.00  325.00  385.00  441.00  495.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902835 SUPRAJIT  MONDAL Male No  86  8 86 OBC-B  3  265.00  316.00  382.00  435.00  486.00  530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386071 SK SAHARUK KARIM Male No  87  6 87 OBC-A  2  264.00  318.00  373.00  427.00  478.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367062 PAULAMI  CHITRAKAR Female No  88 88 UR  4  264.00  306.00  368.00  428.00  480.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987983 SOMNATH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  89 89 UR  15  263.00  317.00  371.00  424.00  475.00  526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990860 MD  SAHIL Male No  90 90 UR  1  263.00  313.00  379.00  432.00  482.00  526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001185767 SOUMOJEET  CHATTERJEE Male No  91 91 UR  2  262.00  306.00  387.00  434.00  480.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976807 SK WASIM AKRAM Male No  92  7 92 OBC-A  2  262.00  306.00  371.00  435.00  480.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017850 SURAJ RANOJOY MAL Male No  93 93 UR  3  262.00  306.00  369.00  422.00  473.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663842 SOUMENDU  SARKAR Male No  94 94 UR  2  261.00  305.00  372.00  425.00  475.00  522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080382 TOUSIF MOSTAFA 

MONDAL

Male No  95  8 95 OBC-A  5  259.00  303.00  380.00  430.00  474.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208425 SUBHAJIT  BAGDI Male No  96  3 96 SC  2  259.00  303.00  380.00  427.00  473.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921577 RAHUL  KUMAR Male No  97 97 UR  4  258.00  297.00  373.00  431.00  477.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086354 UTTARA  GOPE Female No  98 98 UR  4  257.00  301.00  361.00  414.00  464.00  514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101211 SRIJIB  ROY Male No  99 99 UR  3  256.00  300.00  380.00  424.00  468.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000750028 PRINCE  SHAW Male No  100 100 UR  6  255.00  299.00  357.00  412.00  462.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966774 OM  GUPTA Male No  101 101 UR  1  255.00  290.00  363.00  425.00  475.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006352 MOHAMMAD  SARIF Male No  102 102 UR  2  254.00  298.00  358.00  416.00  464.00  508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786667 TAMAL  SAMADDAR Male No  103  4 103 SC  8  252.00  300.00  362.00  410.00  457.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390304 PRINCE  DAS Male No  104  5 104 SC  1  250.00  294.00  366.00  411.00  456.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005875 MINHAJUDDIN  MOLLA Male No  105 105 UR  2  250.00  294.00  350.00  400.00  450.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130300 VIBEK CHOWDHURY PASI Male No  106  6 106 SC  3  249.00  294.00  355.00  405.00  453.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624394 RAJU  MURMU Male No  107  5 107 ST  2  249.00  293.00  350.00  401.00  451.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915028 KRISHAN  AGARWAL Male No  108 108 UR  9  247.00  291.00  345.00  396.00  446.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854392 KRISHNANDU  KHANRA Male No  109 109 UR  1  245.00  289.00  345.00  399.00  445.00  490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350842 AFTAB  ALAM Male No  110 110 UR  1  244.00  288.00  343.00  394.00  444.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306967 SOUMYOJIT  GAYEN Male No  111 111 UR  4  241.00  285.00  342.00  394.00  438.00  482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307373 SOHAM  SAR Male No  112 112 UR  4  236.00  277.00  337.00  386.00  431.00  472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000996911 MD TAHSIN ALAM Male No  113 113 UR  2  234.00  281.00  332.00  379.00  424.00  468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762534 SOUMOJIT  SAHA Male No  114 114 UR  4  234.00  276.00  328.00  379.00  424.00  468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787856 RUMA  SOREN Female No  115  6 115 ST  6  231.00  275.00  325.00  373.00  418.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144205 PINTU  CHOUDHARY Male No  116  7 116 SC  10  227.00  271.00  318.00  364.00  409.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443492 MOLLA AJIJUL HOQUE Male No  117  9 117 OBC-A  4  223.00  267.00  314.00  358.00  402.00  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001349555 SUMAN  KUMAR Male No  8  1 1 OBC-A  2  400.00  480.00  565.00  647.00  727.00  800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493443 SK  IMDADUL Male No  46  2 2 OBC-A  4  326.00  379.00  462.00  532.00  599.00  652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712888 ERSAD  MALLICK Male No  76  3 3 OBC-A  6  284.00  345.00  406.00  463.00  516.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286919 SK HUMAUN ALI Male No  78  4 4 OBC-A  5  282.00  336.00  406.00  463.00  517.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329242 MD MOSAROF AHAMAD Male No  81  5 5 OBC-A  5  279.00  323.00  387.00  447.00  504.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386071 SK SAHARUK KARIM Male No  87  6 6 OBC-A  2  264.00  318.00  373.00  427.00  478.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976807 SK WASIM AKRAM Male No  92  7 7 OBC-A  2  262.00  306.00  371.00  435.00  480.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080382 TOUSIF MOSTAFA 

MONDAL

Male No  95  8 8 OBC-A  5  259.00  303.00  380.00  430.00  474.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443492 MOLLA AJIJUL HOQUE Male No  117  9 9 OBC-A  4  223.00  267.00  314.00  358.00  402.00  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-B
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A000097928 RAGINI  GUPTA Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  5  426.00  507.00  598.00  685.00  771.00  852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254554 DIP  PAL Male No  4  2 2 OBC-B  8  409.00  471.00  565.00  653.00  736.00  818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810233 SUBHAM  RAM Male No  23  3 3 OBC-B  7  369.00  439.00  522.00  596.00  668.00  738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658410 SAHIL  SINGH Male No  35  4 4 OBC-B  24  345.00  421.00  497.00  564.00  627.00  690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703206 JITEN  MAHATO Male No  53  5 5 OBC-B  12  317.00  361.00  441.00  511.00  581.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457018 RUDRANIL  SUR Male No  63  6 6 OBC-B  12  304.00  354.00  424.00  487.00  548.00  608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783905 ANIK  DEBNATH Male No  68  7 7 OBC-B  3  295.00  345.00  429.00  484.00  539.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902835 SUPRAJIT  MONDAL Male No  86  8 8 OBC-B  3  265.00  316.00  382.00  435.00  486.00  530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002377497 SNIGDHA  MAJHI Female No  19  1 1 SC  7  378.00  431.00  523.00  604.00  682.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690591 JOY  DAS Male No  61  2 2 SC  6  306.00  350.00  435.00  497.00  557.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208425 SUBHAJIT  BAGDI Male No  96  3 3 SC  2  259.00  303.00  380.00  427.00  473.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786667 TAMAL  SAMADDAR Male No  103  4 4 SC  8  252.00  300.00  362.00  410.00  457.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390304 PRINCE  DAS Male No  104  5 5 SC  1  250.00  294.00  366.00  411.00  456.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130300 VIBEK CHOWDHURY PASI Male No  106  6 6 SC  3  249.00  294.00  355.00  405.00  453.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144205 PINTU  CHOUDHARY Male No  116  7 7 SC  10  227.00  271.00  318.00  364.00  409.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001058938 NISHAN  HEMBRAM Male No  22  1 1 ST  2  371.00  426.00  514.00  594.00  670.00  742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055542 AMIYA  BARUA Male No  59  2 2 ST  10  309.00  371.00  442.00  505.00  567.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072368 SATWIK  SAREN Male No  71  3 3 ST  3  290.00  339.00  409.00  474.00  531.00  580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251839 SUBHAS CHANDRA KISKU Male No  79  4 4 ST  6  282.00  329.00  403.00  463.00  514.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624394 RAJU  MURMU Male No  107  5 5 ST  2  249.00  293.00  350.00  401.00  451.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787856 RUMA  SOREN Female No  115  6 6 ST  6  231.00  275.00  325.00  373.00  418.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


